
2 

S 

6 

ADM.no. NAME OF STUDENT 

4050 |ANAYA SOOD 

4054 

4051 

4053 

|ANU 

4052 |SHANVI KUMARI 

4058 

|KESHAV 

|SHORYA 

|ADIL 

STUDENT'S PROFILE FOR CLASS -FRST 

|FATHER'S NAME 

ABHINAV 

PARDEEP KUMAR 

SUNNY 

VIPAN KUMAR 

YASPAL SINGH 

|AJIT MIRASHI 

|MOTHER'S NAME 

SHAVNAM SOOD 

MAMTA 

KIRANKUMARI 

POONAM KUMARI 

RAJNI 

|SALMA 

CATEGORY 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

ADDRESS 

VPO UPPPER LAMBAGAON, 176096 
MOHD HAYATPUR, MURADABAD.UP 

|202415 
|VILL UTRAPUR,JAISINGHPUR,1 76095 
VILL MANIYAR UPPER 

|LAMBAGAON, 1 76096 

VILL LAHAR,UPPER 
|LAMBAGAON,176096 

PATEL COLONY,JATIYA,PO DANTA, 

DISTT AJMER,RAJ,305025 

Principat 
Gevt. Sr. 3ec. School 

Upper Lasbagaon, Dist. Kernere R2) 
DDO Code-225 



2 

ADM NO 

4039 

4037 

4038 

4041 

4055 

STUDENT'S NAME 
|SAKSHAM 

ISHIKA 

NAKSH RANA 

YAKSH RANA 

MANVI 

STUDENT'S PROFILE OF CLASS -SECOND 

FATHER'S NAME 

|SANTOSH KUMAR 

|PRADEEP KUMAR 

|VIKAS RANA 

PANKAJ RANA 

MOTHER'S NAME 

DEEPA DEVI 

|SANGEETA KUMARI 

RANJANA 

LAXMI DEVI 

KRISHAN KUMAR POONAM 

CATEGORY 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

ADDRESS 

VPO UPPER LAMBAGAON,I76096 
|VILL MANIYAR,PO 

LAMBAGAON,I76096 

VILL JAGNI JAR,PO UPPPER 
|LAMBAGAON 

VILL JAGNI -JAR PO UPPER 
|LAMBAGAON 

VILL BATHAYIANA PO DHAIL TEHSIL 
SUJANPUR,176|11 

Principat 
Govt. Sr. Sec. Schooi 
Upper Lambagaon, Dist. Kengra fHP.) 
COO Code-225 



1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

ADM NO STUDENT'S NAME 

4018 

4019 

4020 

4022 

4023 

4024 

4025 

4026 

4027 

4029 

4030 

4031 

4060 

4057 

|MAYANK MEHRA 

SURAJ 

RUHANI 

PURAV 

|SIDHANT 

RIDHI DHIMAN 

|AYANSH SHARMA 

|SAKSHI KUMARI 

DIPIKA KUMARI 

BHARGAV 

KANIKA SHARMA 

|ARADHYA DEVI 

NEHA 

|SAINA 

FATHER'S NAME 

MANISH KUMAR 

HARI SINGH 

PRINCE KUMAR 

SUNIL KUMAR 

KISHORI LAL 

STUDENT'S PROFILE OF CLASS THIRD 

RANGEEL SINGH 

|ASHISH SHARMA 

JITENDER SAH 

FULDER ORACH 

KAMAL 

RAMSARAN 

YOGESH 

AJIT MIRASHI 

MOTHER'S NAME 

|ANJANA KUMARI 

KALAVATI 

SONAM 

|JYOTI DEVI 

REENA DEVI 

MONIKA 

ANJALI 

GUDIA DEVI 

RINKI DEVI 
SURBHI 

|SUKHVINDER KUMAR NEHA KUMARI 

|SUNITA KUMARI 

SONMATI 

SALMA 

CATEGORY 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

|GEN 

Prindpak 

ADDRESS 

VILL LAHAR PO UPPER LAMBAGAON,176096 

VILL KANJIPURA THE SAPAD PATTI DISTTT 

RAMPUR 242249 

VILL LAHAR PO UPPER LAMBAGAON,176096 
VILL KALUHI PO UPPER 
LAMBAGAON,176096 

|VILL LAHAR PO UPPER LAMBAGAON,176096 

VILL DALED THE LAD BADOL, MANDI 175016 

|VILL LAHAR PO UPPER LAMBAGAON,176096 
VILL SHRIPUR PO RAMPUR TOLA DISTT 

MOTIHAR BIHAR 845956 

VPO DEVKI JHARKHAND 835208 
VILL MANIYAR PO LAMBAGAON 176096 
VPO ASHAPURI TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR 
176096 

VILL JAGNIJAR PO UPPER LAMBAGAON 

176096 

VILL GNUMPHAL PO CHANDOSHI DISTT 

|SAMBAL UP 244412 
|VILL PATEL COLONY JATIYA DANTA DISTT 
|AJMER 305025 

Gevt. Sr. Sec. 3choo! 
Uoper L.anbagaon, Dist. Kanera f1D 
DO0Code-225 



2 

3 

4 

5 

8 

ADM NO STUDENT'S NAME 
3988 

3991 

3992 

3993 

3995 

3998 

4002 

4003 

3994 

|ANSH 

SAINA CHOUDHARY 
SHANVI DHIMAN 

|AYAN 

SHANVI 

ARNAV 

RITIKA 

|ANIKA 

SHAGUN 

STUDENT'S PROFILE OF CLASS -FOURTH 

FATHER'S NAME 
MANOJ KUMAR 

SATISH KUMAR 
SHIV KUMAR 

VIRENDER 

MUKESH KUMAR 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

|BABAN CHAND 

ARUN KUMAR 

VIPAN KUMAR 

MOTHER'S NAME 

|SHAKUNTLA DEVI 

SUMAN KUMARI 

|GOLDI 

SNEH LATA 

NISHU BALA 

ANU DEVI 

|AMITA KUMARI 

SALOCHNA DEVI 

POONAM KUMARI 

CATEGORY ADDRESS 

GEN 

|OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

|OBC 

|GEN 

OBC 

sC 

VILL GUGRAHAD SANGHOL 176095 

VPO UPPER LAMBAGAON 176096 

|VPO UPPER LAMBAGAON 176096 

VILL SOL BANEHAR PO UPPER 

LAMBAGAON 176096 

|VILL SOL BANEHAR PO UPPER 

LAMBAGAON 176096 

VILL SOL BANEHAR PO UPPER 
LAMBAGAON 176096 

VILL MANIYAR PO LAMBAGAON 176096 

VILL LAHAR PO UPPER LAMBAGAON 

176096 

VILL MANIYAR PO LAMBAGAON 176096 

Gevt. Sr, `ec. Schoo! 
Upper Lambagaon, Dist. Kergye A. 
DDO Code-225 



2 

3 

4 

5 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

ADM NO STUDENT'S NAME 
3947 

3950 

3951 

3952 

3953 

3954 

3955 

3956 

3963 

3965 

3973 

3984 

3987 

4011 

4035 

4047 

4056 

ANKITKUMAR 

RITIK 

|AKRITI 

|DIYA KAUNDAL 

RIYA 

SHUBHAM 
|DIVYA DHIMAN 

|AARAV 

AYAN CHOUDHARY 
|AJITESH 

NAMISH SHARMA 

RACHNA 

TOOBA RANI 

|ARNAV SHARMA 

|BIPENDRA ORAON 
|HIMANSHU 

AMANTH PARVEEN 

STUDENT'S PROFILE OF CLASS --FIFTH 
FATHER'S NAME 
MUKESH KUMAR 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

SANDEEP KUMAR 
BALDEV KOUNDAL 
YASHPAL 
KULDEEP SINGH 
RAVINDER KUMAR 
DEEP KUMAR 

AMIT KUMAR 

SATPAUL SHARMA 

PARDEEP KUMAR 

MOHMMAD AKRAM 

SUKHVINDER KUMARNEHA KUMARI 

AJAY SHARMA 

FULDEV ORAON 
SANTOSH ROY 

MOTHER'S NAME 

|ANITA KUMARI 

|JASHIMANSHARI 

BANITA DEVI 

|SARITA DEVI 
SAPNA KOUNDAL 

RAJNI 

BARSHA DEVI 
NEELAM 

LUXMI DEVI 

REENU KUMARI 

|SHELLY SHARMA 

MAMTA DEVI 

RUBI BEGAM 

RAMA 

RINKI DEVI 
MANISHA DEVI 

RUBI KHATOON 

|CATEGORY 
OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

|GEN 

|GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

|ADDRESS 

|VPO-UPPER LAMBAGAON,176096 

VILL,SOLBANEHAR 
PO:U/LAMBAGAON, 176096 

VILL:MANIAR,PO:LAMBAGAON 

VILL:LAHAR,PO:U/LAMBAGAON,176096 
VILL:LAHAR,PO:U/LAMBAGAON,176096 
VPO-UPPER LAMBAGAON, 1 76096 
VPO-UPPER LAMBAGAON, I 76096 
VILL:MANIAR,PO:LAMBAGAON 
VILL;SOLBANEHAR 
PO:U/LAMBAGAON, 176096 

VILL:JAGNI JAR,PO-U/LAMBAGAON 
VILL:MANIAR,PO:LAMBAGAON 
|VILL:MOHMADHYADPUR,PO 
NAROLI,PIN;202415 

VILL:SAHU MANGLAPURPO;BIRTHAN, PIN 
|244001 

VILL:RIDKAL,PO:BANDAHU,TEHSIL:JAISI 
NGHPUR,KGR 
VPO:DEVAKI,DITRICT 
|GUMLA,JHARKHAND,835208 
VILL:SONBARSHA,PO-KATHOUTHIYAR, 
DITT:BHAGALPUR,853201 
VILL:BARMASIYA,PO:PIRPETI,BHAGALPU 
R,BIHAR,8 13209 

Prinolpa 
Gevt. Sr. Sec. Schoo 

Upper Lamhagaon, Dist. Kaera 1) 



SR. 

NO. 
1. 

2 

3. 

4, 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8, 

9 

10. 

11, 

12. 

13. 

14. 

ADM, 
No. 

4026 

4027 

4028 

4029 

4030 

4031 

4032 

4033 

4044 

4045 

4046 

4047 

4048 

4049 

STUDENTS PROFILE STUDTING IN CLASS 6h (SESSION-2025 -26) 

Students Name 

DAKSH TANDON 

TRISHA 

HARSHIT JASWAL 

RAHUL KUMAR 

ANSHUL DHIMAN 

RAHUL 

ARUSHI SHARMA 

PURVI 

ANIKET 

SHIVANSH 

KAAVYA 

AASHVI 

AINJAL CHAUDHARY 

ISHAAN CHOUHAN 

Fathors Name 

GOPAL DASS 

AMIN CHAND 

VIJAY KUMAR 

NARENDER KUMAR 

VIJAY KUMAR 

ASHOK KUMAR 

RAM SARAN 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

RAVINDER KUMAR 

KAMAL KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

PARDEEP KUMAR 

Mother's Name 

DEEPIKA 

KAMLESH KUMARI 

SAVITA 

JOTI RANI 

MEENA KUMARI 

MONU KUMARI 

SUNITA DEVI 

SEEMA KUMARI 

ARTI DEVI 

NEELAM KUMARI 

SURBHI SHARMA 

SALOCHANA DEVI 

SHALINI BALA 

SANGEETA KUMARI 

CateyorY 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

Gen. 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

Principa 

Address 

VillTheru Buhla P.O. 
Kosri Te h. Jaisinghpur 
Distt. Karngra .176096 
V.P.O.Barrarm Te 
h.saisinghpur Distt. 
Kangra 176097 
Vill. Saral Patt.P.0. 

Dhupkiara Te h. 
Jaisinghpur Distt. Karngra 
176096 

Vill. Jagnigar P.0. Upper 
Lambagaon Te h. 
Jaisinghpur Distt. Kangra 
176096 

Vill.Lahar P.0. Upper 
Lambagaon Te h. 
Jaisinghpur Distt. Kangra 
176096 

Vill.Lahar P.0. Upper 
Lambagaon Te h. 
Jaisinghpur Distt. Kangra 
176096 

V.P.O Ashapuri Distt. 
Kangra 176094 

Vill.Maniar P.O. 
Lambagaon Distt.Kangra 
176096 

Vill.Lahar P.0. Upper 
Lambagaon Te h. 
Jaisinghpur Distt. Kangra 
176096 

V.P.O. Upper 
Lambagaon Te h. 
Jaisinghpur Distt. Kangra 
176096 

Vill.Maniar P.O. 

Lambagaon Distt.Kangra 
176096 

Vill.Maniar P.O. 

Lambagaon Distt.Kangra 
176096 
Vill. Sol-Banehar P.O. . 
Upper Lambagaon Te h. 
Jaisinghpur Distt. Kangra 
176096 

Vill.Maniar P.O. 

Lambagaon Distt.Kangra 
176096 

Govt. Sr. 3ec. Schoo! 
UDoer Lanbagaon, Dist. Kegra 
Nnde-225 



SR. ADM. Students 
NO No. Name 

1. 

2. 

4. 

5. 

3. 4024 

6. 

7. 

STUDENTS PROFILE STUDTING IN CLASS 7h (SESSION-2025 -26) 

8. 

9. 

10. 

4014 

4016 

4017 

4022 

4019 

4015 

4021 

4023 

4018 

ANJLI 

DESHRAN 

G 

KRITI 

ANSHUL 

CHOUHA 

PRATIBHA SH.SATISH KUMAR 

N 

ARADHYA SH. SHASHI PAL SINGH SMT.MONIKA SC 

ARV 

Fathers Name 

SURYANS 

SH. KISHORI LAL 

H KATOCH 

UJWAL 

SH.DALIP KUMAR 

DEVANSH SH.SANDEEP KUMAR 

KOUNDAL 

JUMWAL 

SAKSHAM SH. VINOD RANA 

SH.SURINDER KUMAR 

SH.VIRENDER KUMAR 

SH.RAVI CHAND 

Mother's Name Cat 

SH. RAJINDER KUMAR 

SMT.REENA 

DEVI 

SMT.SHASHI 
BALA 

SMT.SUMAN 

KUMARI 

SMT.BABITA 

KUMARI 

SMT.SANEH 

LATA 

SMT ANJANA 

KUMARI 

SMT.SEEMA 

DEVI 

ego 

SMT.SUNITA 

ry 

KUMARI 

SC 

Address 

SC 

Vill. Lahar P.0. Upper 
Lambagaon Distt. KGR 
176096 

Vill.Jagnijar P.0. 

GEN Vill.Maniyar P.O. 

Upper Lambagaon 
Distt. KGR 176096 

OBC Vill. Sol-Banhar P.0. 

SC 

Lambagaon Dist. KGR 
176096 

Lambagaon Distt. KGR 
176096 

Vill.Maniyar P.0. 
Lambagaon Distt. KGR 
176096 

GEN Vill. Sol-Banhar P.O. 
Lambagaon Distt. KGR 
176096 

Patt.P.O.Dhupkira 
Distt. Kangra 176096 

SMT.CHANDRE GEN Vill.Maniyar P.0. 
SH KUMARI 

Vill.Jagnijar P.O. 
Upper Lambagaon 
Distt. KGR 176096 

GEN Vill.Saral 

Lambagaon Distt. KGR 
176096 

OBC Vill.Dandel P.0. 
P.O.Dhupkira Distt. 
Kangra 176096 

Prinoipat 
Govt. Sr. Sec. Sco 

JNAr 
Lambagaon, Dis. Kanea 1) 



SR NO ADM NO STUDENT'S NAME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

4003 

3996 

3998 

4011 

3999 

4008 

4009 

4001 

4005 

4007 

4004 

3997 

4006 

4012 

4002 

4040 

ADITI 

|GUNJAN 

GUNJAN 

MONIKA 

RIYA 

|SANJH KOUNDAL 

VANSHIKA 

ADITYA THAKUR 

|AKSAD RANA 

STUDENTPROFILE OF CLASS -EIGHTH 

AKSHIT JASWAL 

ARMAAN 

lGITANSHU TANDON 

SACHIN KUMAR 
SAHIL 

SHIMPU 

RAJAN RAI 

FATHER'S NAME 

SURINDER KUMAR 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

|HARI SINGH 

GYAN CHAND 

BALDEV KUMAR 

RAVI KUMAR 
RAKESH KUMAR 

VIKASH RANA 

VIJAY KUMAR 

RAJINDER KUMAR 

GOPAL DASS 

PAWAN KUMAR 

PAPPU SINGH 

ASHWANI KUMAR 
VINOD RAI 

MOTHER'S NAME 

ANITA 

ANU DEVI 
BANITA DEVI 

KALAWATI 

JULI KUMARI 

SAPNA KOUNDAL 

VERSHA KUMARI 

SARITA DEVI 

RANJANA 

SAVITA 

MANJU DEVI 

DEEPIKA 

|SEEMA DEVI 
SATWATI 

GEETA DEVI 

SANGEETA RAI 

CATEGORY ADDRESS 

SC 

OBC 

|OBC 

GEN 

|SC 
SC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

|SC 

|SC 

|SC 

GEN 

|SC 
GEN 

VILL MANIAR.PO LAMBAGAON,176096 

VILL SOLBANEHAR,P0 U/LAMBAGAON,176096 
VILL SOLBANEHAR,PO U/LAMBAGAON,176096 

VILL HANJHIPURA,TEHSIL RAMPUR,UP 
VILL SAI, PO DHUPKIARA,TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR 

VILL LAHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON 176096 
VILL LAHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON 176096 

VILL SARALPAT PO DHUPKIARA,TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 
VILL JAGNIJAR PO U/LAMBAGAON 176096 

VILL SARALPAT PO DHUPKIARA, TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 
VILL MANIAR PO U/LAMBAGAON 176096 

VILL SARALPAT PO DHUPKIARA,TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

VILL MANIAR PO U/LAMBAGAON 176096 

VILL SALEMPUR PO AGWANPUR DISTT MURADABAD UP 

VILL DANDEL PO DHUPKIARA,TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

VILL JHORPATTI,DISTRICT BHAGMATIPRADESH ,NEPAL 

PrinojpaSn 

Gavt. Sr. Sec. Schooi 

'oper i.ambagaon, Dist. Kangra H.) 

n Code-225 



SR NO ADM NO|STUDENT'S NAME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

906 

907 

918 ANANYA 

908 

909 

910 

911 

919 

912 

913 

914 

915 

STUDENTPROFILE OF CLASS -NINTH 

917 

916 

|ANANYA 

DIKSHA 

DISHA 

GUNJAN 

RITIKA 

RIYA 

SWATI 

|ADITYA 

BANSHUL KUMAR 

|MOHIT 

NAKSH DOGRA 
PRIYANSH 

|VANSHUL 

FATHER'S NAME 

PARVEEN KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

AJAY KUMAR 

AMIN CHAND 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

TILAK RAJ 

MOTHER'S NAME 

|SUNIL KUMAR 

DIMPLE KUMAR 

BALBIR SINGH 

AJAY KUMAR 

AJAY KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 
MUKESH KUMAR 

BANEETA DEVI 
AARTI DEVI SC 

NISHA DEVI GEN 

KAMLESH KUMARI OBC 
|SEEMA 
SUNITA 

|SAWROOP KUMAR MANJNA DEVI 
RENU BALA 

LATA DEVI 

KIRANA DEVI 

INDU BALA 

MONIKA DEVI 

CATEGORY ADDRESS 

|ANJU DEVI 

LAXMI DEVI 

OBC 

|SC 
OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 
|OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

VILL SOLBANEHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VILL LAHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VILL DADH,PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VILL BARRAM SUB TEHSIL ALAMPUR KGR 

VILL MANIAR PO U/LAMBAGAON 176096 

VILL CHOAN ,PO DHUKIARA, TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

VILL SOLBANEHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

|VILL LAHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VILL MANIAR PO U/LAMBAGAON 176096 

VILL HAAR,PO TALWAR ,LAMBAGAON KGR 

VILL SOLBANEHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VILL LAHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VPO TALVWAR ,TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 
VILL JAGNIJAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

Principah s 
Govt. Sr. `ec. 9oo 

ar Lanbagaon, Distt. Kanera HP) 
-de-225 



SR. 

NO. No. 

1, 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

9 

ADM. 

891 

13. 

892 

904 

15. 

893 

895 

902 

894 

920 

10. 896 

897 

11. 898 

12. 899 

900 

14. 903 

STUDENTS PROFILE STUDTING IN CLASS 10th (SESSION-2025 -26) 

901 

Students Name 

AASTHA 

AKSHRA DHIMAN 

BANDANA 

DIVYA 

MINAKSHI 

PALAK 

PRIYANSHI 

PRIYANSHI 

ABHAY CHOUHAN 

ARV CHOUDHARY 

DIVANSHU RANA 

MITANSH 

RISHAV SONI 

SAHIL 

VANSHIK 

Fathers Name 

SH.SANOD KUMAR 

SH. VIJAY KUMAR 

SH. DEVENDER 

SH. DIMPLE KUMAR 

SH. PRITAM CHAND 

SH. KISHORI LAL 

SH. SUNEEL KUMAR 

SH. PRADEEP KUMAR 

SH. BALDEV SINGH 

SH. SURENDER KUMAR 

SH. ANIL KUMAR 

SH.SANJAY KUMAR 

SH. SURINDER KUMAR 

SH. SANTOSH KUMAR 

SH. RAMESH KUMAR 

Mother's Name 

ANUPAMA DEVI 

MEENA KUMARI 

SARSWATI 

LATA DEVI 

SUNITA DEVI 

REENA DEVI 

ANU BALA 

MEENA DEVI 

MANJU BALA 

ARTI DEVI 

NEELAM KUMARI 

SUNITA DEVI 

ARUNA DEVI 

SUNITA DEVI 

ANJANA KUMARI 

Category 

GEN. 

SC 

GEN. 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

Address 

Vill.Saral -Patt.P.o. 

Dhupkiara Distt.KGR 
176096 

Vill. Lahar P.O. Upper 
Lambaga on Distt. KGR 

176096 

V.P.0. Upper 
Lambagaon Distt.KGR 
176096 

Vill. Manyar P.O. 
Lambagaon Distt.KGR 
176096 

Vill.Saral -Patt.P.o. 

Dhupkiara Distt.KGR 
176096 

Vill. Lahar P.O. Upper 
Lambagaon Distt. KGR 
176096 

Vill. P.O. Upper 
Lambagaon Distt. KGR 
176096 

Vill. Lahar P.0. Upper 
Lambagaon Distt. KGR 
176096 

Vill.Maniyar P.O. 
Lambagaon Distt. KGR 
176096 

V.P. O. Upper 
Lambagaon Distt.KGR 
176096 

Vill.Sai P.O. 

Dhupkiara Distt.KGR 
176096 

Vill. Jagnijar P.O. 
Upper Lambagaon 
Distt. KGR 176096 

V.P.O.UPPER 

Lambagaon Distt.KGR 
176096 

Vill.Maniyar P.O. 
Lambagaon Distt. KGR 
176096 

Vill. Sole -Banher P.O. 

Upper Lambagaon 
Distt. KGR 176096 

Gavt. Sr. Sec. 3choot 
Joper Laabagaon, Dist. Karnera (H.F 

ode-225 



SR NADM NOSTUDENT'S NAME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

249 
251 

BHAVANA DOGRA 
TANVI 

252 PAYAL 
253 RITIK 

252 PREETI 
255 DIVYA 
256 NISHANT SINGH 

258 YUVRAJ 

STUDENTPROFILE OF CLASS -ELEVENTH 

261 SONAM JAIDWAL 
262 PURVI CHOUDHARY 

263 SURYANSH 

265 PRINCE 

266 VANSHIKA 

267 SANIYA DHIMAN 

268 HARSHIT 

FATHER'S NAME 

AJAY KUMAR 

RAJBIR 
SANTOSH KUMAR 

BABAN CHAND 

KAMAL PRAKASH 
ORAON 

SANJAY KUMAR 

MOHINDER KUMAR 

BASANT KUMAR 

|SUBHASH CHAND 

JAIDWAL 
|RAJESH KUMAR 

RAVINDER KUMAR 

RAJKUMAR 

MILAP CHAND 

|VIJAY KUMAR 

KRISHAN PAL 

MOTHER'S NAME 

MONIKA 

NIRDOSH DEVI 

VANDNA KUMARI 

AMITA KUMARI 

BIRSHMUNI DEVI 
|MONIKA DEVI 

|ANURADHA 

PHOOLAN DEVI 

|SHANTI JAIDWAL 

|SHALINI BALA 
RENU 

ANJU DEVI 

REETA DEVI 

|MEENA KUMARI 

ANU KUMARI 

|CATEGORYADDRESS 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

|OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

VILL LAHAR ,PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VPO LAMBAGAON ,TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR ,KGR 176096 

VILL SOLBANEHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VILL MANIAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 

VPO U/LAMBAGAON JAISINGHPUR,KGR 176096 
VPO TALWAR TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

VILL SOLBANEHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VILL SAI PO DHUPKIARA TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

VPO TALWAR TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

VILL SOLBANEHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VPO TALWAR TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

|VPO TALWAR TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

VPO TALWAR TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

|VILL LAHAR ,PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VPO TALWAR TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

Prindpat 
Govt. Sr. Sec. Sehoct 
Upper Lambagaon, Dis. Kangra 1.9) 

n0 Code-225 



SR NCADM NOSTUDENT'S NAME 

5 

1 

3 

6 

2 

205 TAMANNA KUMARI 

206 SAHIL SAMKRIA 

207 ANKIT SINGH 

208 RAJIT 

209 ANSHIKA 

210 NEETU 

|FATHER'S NAME 

SUNIL KUMAR 

|ASHWANI KUMAR GEETA DEVI 

|RANJEET SINGH 

STUDENTSPROFILE OF CLASS -TWELFTH 

MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY ADDRESS 

PAPPU SINGH 

SEEMA DEVI 

KRISHNA DEVI 

RAVINDER KUMAR GEETA DEVI 

RAVINDER KUMAR SUNITA DEVI 

SANTO DEVI 

|SC 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

|SC 

GEN 

VILL DANDEL PO DHUPKIARA, TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

VILL KANGEHAN PO BARRAM TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

VILL SARALPATT PO DHUPKIARA,TEHSIL JAINGHPUR KGR 

VILL LAHAR PO U/LAMBAGAON KGR 176096 

VPO TALWAR TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR KGR 

VILL SALEMPUR BANGER,TEHSIL AGWANPUR ,DISTT 
MURADABAD 

Principal 
Govt. Sr. 3ec. School 

"'bper Lambagaon, Dist. Kanera H1 
nCodo.925 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

